Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 10/21/2022     1 of 4
FEATURES
• Field-adjustable light output
• Low EPA of 0.6 ft2

photocontrols, & individual addressability. The two-piece aluminum housing has a two-point keyless
access, reducing installation and maintenance costs. A unique, adjustable slipfitter allows this street
light to be easily installed and adjusted to the perfect angle. Patented thermal management design,
Meanwell drivers, and Lumileds LEDs insures that these fixtures provide maintenance-free operation
of more than 10 years or 50,000 hours.
NEUTRON STAR STREET LIGHT
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMENS VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION TYPE CCT LPW DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-HDNS-40W-SL 40W 5,200 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-50W-SL 50W 6,500 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-60W-SL 60W 7,800 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-75W-SL 75W 9,750 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-90W-SL 90W 11,700 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-100W-SL 100W 13,000 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-120W-SL 120W 15,600 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-150W-SL 150W 19,500 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-180W-SL 180W 23,400 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
ECO-HDNS-200W-SL 200W 26,000 100-277 VAC Type II, Type III,
Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K,
5700K, 6500K 130 Photocell Sensor 2 No
NEUTRON STAR STREET LIGHT